Name

WOOD, PHILIP W

SATTI, VENKATA S
FISCH, JOSEPH

OH, YOUNGR

BERGER, JULIUS

DUNN, DONALD G

RAJU, LINGA

BOYCE, JOHN

MALEY, FRANK
KURUVILLA, MANJUMMELKUDIYIL P
RIDDETT, KENNETH E
MCCAFFREY, BERNARD F
TAYLOR, ALAN E

CODY, DOUGLAS S

REY, AZUCENA C

SINGH, JAGJEET K

KATZ, STANLEY B
HARKAVY, SUSAN H
STEINER, PHILLIP

MALIK, MUHAMMAD A
BURTON, NANCY M
RAO, MADU

MANGANO, GUY J
OSHEA, RICHARD M
BARRETT, WILLIAM M
PIVER, M STEVEN
NATOLI, JAMES G
ELLERIN, BETTY W
THOMPSON, WILLIAM C
ROHLF, JANICE LEE
KING, GEORGE S

KHAN, FAIZ U
HOUSTON, FRANK
THORNTON, MARILYN
RAY, RONALD A
FARETRA, GLORIA
KENNY, JAMES F
RICHTER, DAVID M
RIVERA, ISRAEL

CAREY, JOAN B
COWHEY, JAMES R
O'HARA, JOHN J

ROTH, HONORABLE RENEE R
KRISHNAPPA, KACHIGERE S
ALLOCCA, JAMES V
DONNELLY, DENNIS W
BURDICK, RICHARD C
PANDYA, ASHVINKUMAR
BOGGESS, STEVEN M
NUTTALL, JOHN H

New York State Government Employees
Top 100 Pensions

Employer

SUNY CENTR AL ADMIN

ELMIRA PSY CH CTR

OFFICE NYS INSPECTOR GENERAL
BUFFALO PS YCH CTR

SUNY HEALT H SCI CTR BROOKLYN
SUNY CENTR AL ADMIN

LONG ISLAN D DEV CTR

SUNY HEALT H SCI CTR BROOKLYN
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

PILGRIM PS YCH CTR

SENATE SPE CIAL ANNUAL PAYROLL
SUPREME CO URT JUSTICES-OCA
DEPT TRANS PORTATION REGION 5
SUNY COLLE GE TECHN FARMINGDALE
PILGRIM PS YCH CTR

PILGRIM PS YCH CTR

SUPREME CO URT JUSTICES-OCA
APPELLATE DIV 2ND DEPT

SUNY HEALT H SCI CTR BROOKLYN
MID-HUDSON PSYCH CTR

OFF OF THE STATE COMPTROLLER
SUNY HEALT H SCI CTR BROOKLYN
SUPREME CO URT JUSTICES-OCA
SUNY HEALT H SCI CTR SYRACUSE
OFF OF THE STATE COMPTROLLER
ROSWELL PA RK MEMORIAL INST
EXECUTIVE CHAMBER

SUPREME CO URT JUSTICES-OCA
SUPREME CO URT JUSTICES-OCA
SUNY STONY BROOK

OFF OF THE STATE COMPTROLLER
ELMIRA PSY CH CTR

OFF OF THE STATE COMPTROLLER
DEPARTMENT OF LAW
EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
QUEENS PSY CH CTR CHILDREN
NYC FAMILY COURT

SUNY CENTR AL ADMIN

DEPT OF CO RRECTIONAL SERVICES
SUPREME CO URT JUSTICES-OCA
SUPREME CO URT JUSTICES-OCA
SUNY HEALT H SCI CTR BROOKLYN
OFF COURT ADMIN NYC JUDGES
MOHAWK VAL LEY PSYCH CTR
SUPREME CT -1ST CIVIL BRANCH
OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION
NYS SENATE REGULAR ANNUAL
CREEDMOOR PSYCH CTR

SENATE SPE CIAL ANNUAL PAYROLL
DEPT OF CO RRECTIONAL SERVICES

*Assumes retirement age 55, IRS Form 590 LE 85, COLA avg. 1.5% per year.

Annual
Pension

$186,295
$173,651
$150,719
$143,055
$141,628
$140,623
$139,624
$138,515
$137,564
$137,256
$136,748
$136,453
$136,339
$135,702
$135,166
$133,463
$132,165
$131,774
$130,124
$127,908
$126,842
$126,763
$126,623
$125,969
$125,849
$125,847
$124,002
$122,929
$122,697
$122,427
5122227
$120,758
$120,620
$120,325
$120,196
$119,887
$119,731
$119,636
$119,633
5119615
$119,611
$119,594
$119,440
$118,668
$118,340
$117,889
$117,722
$117,600
$117,541
$117,440

*Est Lifetime
Pension Payout

$6,986,069
$6,511,907
$5,651,954
$5,364,576
$5,311,033
$5,273,363
$5,235,900
$5,194,313
$5,158,635
$5,147,100
$5,128,051
$5,116,988
$5,112,699
$5,088,817
$5,068,725
$5,004,845
$4,956,188
$4,941,540
$4,879,650
$4,796,534
$4,756,558
$4,753,613
$4,748,373
$4,723,853
$4,719,344
$4,719,263
$4,650,075
$4,609,850
$4,601,142
$4,591,010
$4,583,505
$4,528,425
$4,523,243
$4,512,181
$4,507,348
$4,495,763
$4,489,899
$4,486,350
$4,486,241
$4,485,551
$4,485,413
$4,484,775
$4,478,981
$4,450,053
$4,437,754
$4,420,850
$4,414,586
$4,410,000
$4,407,794
$4,404,006

Name

COGHLAN, EDWARD J
DIBELLO, RUSSELLO
COLLINS, DORIS N
DOUGLASS, HAROLD O
BABYAK, ROBERT C
ALBRECHT, JANETTE S
HOPE, JOHN S
ERLENMEYER-KIMLING, L
POOLE, THOMAS M
MAZZUCA, WILLIAM
MC ARDLE, JOHN E
SHAH, SATISH N
MOYNIHAN, CHARLES E

RAMIREZ-PLURAD, LULU V

OSTRAU, STANLEY S
HUSAIN, LIAQUAT
KAYE, ALAN
BENSADOUN, ANDRE
PATIL, VIDYA A

CAPE, JOHN F
CLEMENTE, MICHAEL D
LEVINE, JOSEPH S
TRUNZO, CAESAR
JOY, DANIEL W
ROBERTO, ROBERT, JR
DEVANE, CHARLES M
PALMO, JEAN
NOVIASKY, ATSUKO A
CONROY, JOHN R
GILCHRIST, KATHLEEN
MATTINA, JOSEPH S
LURIE, EDWARD S
HARRIS, RICHARD J
FEIS, RICHARD S
SMITH, GREGORY L
WERNER, THOMAS C
EDMAN, ARNOLD
KURSKY, MANUEL
KING, PETER G
DAVIDOFF, NEILJ
PARIS, FREDERICK R
TRIMBLE, ROBERT B

SCRODANUS, ROSEMARIE S

CASEY, JOHN T
GOGEL, JANET L
TAKITA, HIROSHI
PATIL, SHYAM
SOSSEI, STEVEN E
MCKINNEY, HAROLD
DINAKAR, HASSAN S

Employer

NYC CIVIL COURT

DEPT OF CO RRECTIONAL SERVICES
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
ROSWELL PA RK MEMORIAL INST
DEPT TRANS PORTATION REGION 7
HUTCHINGS PSYCH CTR
DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES
NYS PSYCHI ATRIC INSTITUTE

FIVE POINT S CORR FACILITY
FISHKILL C ORR FACILITY

NYS SENATE REGULAR ANNUAL
CENTRAL NY PSYCH CTR

DEPT TRANS PORTATION REGION 4
PILGRIM PS YCH CTR

SUPREME CO URT JUSTICES-OCA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
ROCKLAND P SYCH CTR

CORNELL UN IVERSITY

MOHAWK VAL LEY PSYCH CTR
DIVISION O F THE BUDGET

NYS SENATE REGULAR ANNUAL
SUPREME CO URT JUSTICES-OCA

SUPREME CO URT JUSTICES-OCA
SUPREME CO URT JUSTICES-OCA
DEPT OF CO RRECTIONAL SERVICES
SUNY CENTR AL ADMIN

MOHAWK VAL LEY PSYCH CTR
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES
OFFICE OF COURT ADMIN NORMAL
NYS SENATE REGULAR ANNUAL
OFFICE OF REAL PROPERTY SERVIC
SUPREME CT -1ST CIVIL BRANCH
OFF OF THE STATE COMPTROLLER
DEPT TRANS PORTATION REGION 1
APPELLATE DIV 2ND DEPT
BANKING DE PARTMENT

DEPT TRANS PORTATION REG 11
OFFICE OF GENERAL SERVICES
APPELLATE DIV 2ND DEPT
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

SUNY CENTR AL ADMIN

SUPREME CO URT JUSTICES-OCA
APPELLATE DIV 2ND DEPT
ROSWELL PA RK MEMORIAL INST
CENTRAL NY PSYCH CTR

OFF OF THE STATE COMPTROLLER
MT MCGREGO R CORR FACILITY
ROCKLAND P SYCH CTR
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Annual
Pension

$117,414
$116,930
$116,835
$116,677
$116,654
$116,604
$116,360
$116,133
$115,968
$115,729
$115,601
$115,420
$115,257
$115,246
$115,193
$115,143
$114,768
$114,674
$114,174
$114,045
$113,861
$113,682
$113,663
$113,652
$113,434
$113,211
$113,114
$113,086
$112,824
$112,686
$112,644
$112,597
$112,574
$112,570
$112,314
$112,256
$112,237
$112,109
$112,065
$111,982
$111,900
$111,845
$111,712
$111,704
$111,649
$111,096
$110,895
$110,870
$110,771
$110,657

4

*Est Lifetime
Pension
Payout
$4,403,011
$4,384,870
$4,381,313
$4,375,388
$4,374,540
$4,372,641
$4,363,500
$4,354,996
$4,348,809
$4,339,829
$4,335,024
$4,328,259
$4,322,150
$4,321,740
$4,319,726
$4,317,849
$4,303,800
$4,300,257
$4,281,533
$4,276,683
$4,269,787
$4,263,076
$4,262,367
$4,261,950
$4,253,771
$4,245,402
$4,241,783
$4,240,725
$4,230,906
$4,225,727
$4,224,150
$4,222,377
$4,221,530
$4,221,357
$4,211,777
$4,209,588
$4,208,888
$4,204,092
$4,202,448
$4,199,342
$4,196,258
$4,194,172
$4,189,190
$4,188,900
$4,186,845
$4,166,100
$4,158,560
$4,157,627
$4,153,898
$4,149,637



