New York State Government Employees Top 100 Pensions

Name	Employer	Annual Pension	*Est Lifetime Pension Payout	Name	Employer	Annual Pension	*Est Lifetime Pension Payout
WOOD, PHILIP W	SUNY CENTR AL ADMIN	\$186,295	\$6,986,069	COGHLAN, EDWARD J	NYC CIVIL COURT	\$117,414	\$4,403,011
SATTI, VENKATA S	ELMIRA PSY CH CTR	\$173,651	\$6,511,907	DIBELLO, RUSSELL O	DEPT OF CO RRECTIONAL SERVICES	\$116,930	\$4,384,870
FISCH, JOSEPH	OFFICE NYS INSPECTOR GENERAL	\$150,719	\$5,651,954	COLLINS, DORIS N	DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	\$116,835	\$4,381,313
OH, YOUNG R	BUFFALO PS YCH CTR	\$143,055	\$5,364,576	DOUGLASS, HAROLD O	ROSWELL PA RK MEMORIAL INST	\$116,677	\$4,375,388
BERGER, JULIUS	SUNY HEALT H SCI CTR BROOKLYN	\$141,628	\$5,311,033	BABYAK, ROBERT C	DEPT TRANS PORTATION REGION 7	\$116,654	\$4,374,540
DUNN, DONALD G	SUNY CENTR AL ADMIN	\$140,623	\$5,273,363	ALBRECHT, JANETTE S	HUTCHINGS PSYCH CTR	\$116,604	\$4,372,641
RAJU, LINGA	LONG ISLAN D DEV CTR	\$139,624	\$5,235,900	HOPE, JOHN S	DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES	\$116,360	\$4,363,500
BOYCE, JOHN	SUNY HEALT H SCI CTR BROOKLYN	\$138,515	\$5,194,313	ERLENMEYER-KIMLING, L	NYS PSYCHI ATRIC INSTITUTE	\$116,133	\$4,354,996
MALEY, FRANK	DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	\$137,564	\$5,158,635	POOLE, THOMAS M	FIVE POINT S CORR FACILITY	\$115,968	\$4,348,809
KURUVILLA, MANJUMMELKUDIYIL P	PILGRIM PS YCH CTR	\$137,256	\$5,147,100	MAZZUCA, WILLIAM	FISHKILL C ORR FACILITY	\$115,729	\$4,339,829
RIDDETT, KENNETH E	SENATE SPE CIAL ANNUAL PAYROLL	\$136,748	\$5,128,051	MC ARDLE, JOHN E	NYS SENATE REGULAR ANNUAL	\$115,601	\$4,335,024
MCCAFFREY, BERNARD F	SUPREME CO URT JUSTICES-OCA	\$136,453	\$5,116,988	SHAH, SATISH N	CENTRAL NY PSYCH CTR	\$115,420	\$4,328,259
TAYLOR, ALAN E	DEPT TRANS PORTATION REGION 5	\$136,339	\$5,112,699	MOYNIHAN, CHARLES E	DEPT TRANS PORTATION REGION 4	\$115,257	\$4,322,150
CODY, DOUGLAS S	SUNY COLLE GE TECHN FARMINGDALE	\$135,702	\$5,088,817	RAMIREZ-PLURAD, LULU V	PILGRIM PS YCH CTR	\$115,246	\$4,321,740
REY, AZUCENA C	PILGRIM PS YCH CTR	\$135,166	\$5,068,725	OSTRAU, STANLEY S	SUPREME CO URT JUSTICES-OCA	\$115,193	\$4,319,726
SINGH, JAGJEET K	PILGRIM PS YCH CTR	\$133,463	\$5,004,845	HUSAIN, LIAQUAT	DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	\$115,143	\$4,317,849
KATZ, STANLEY B	SUPREME CO URT JUSTICES-OCA	\$132,165	\$4,956,188	KAYE, ALAN	ROCKLAND P SYCH CTR	\$114,768	\$4,303,800
HARKAVY, SUSAN H	APPELLATE DIV 2ND DEPT	\$131,774	\$4,941,540	BENSADOUN, ANDRE	CORNELL UN IVERSITY	\$114,674	\$4,300,257
STEINER, PHILLIP	SUNY HEALT H SCI CTR BROOKLYN	\$130,124	\$4,879,650	PATIL, VIDYA A	MOHAWK VAL LEY PSYCH CTR	\$114,174	\$4,281,533
MALIK, MUHAMMAD A	MID-HUDSON PSYCH CTR	\$127,908	\$4,796,534	CAPE, JOHN F	DIVISION O F THE BUDGET	\$114,045	\$4,276,683
BURTON, NANCY M	OFF OF THE STATE COMPTROLLER	\$126,842	\$4,756,558	CLEMENTE, MICHAEL D	NYS SENATE REGULAR ANNUAL	\$113,861	\$4,269,787
RAO, MADU	SUNY HEALT H SCI CTR BROOKLYN	\$126,763	\$4,753,613	LEVINE, JOSEPH S	SUPREME CO URT JUSTICES-OCA	\$113,682	\$4,263,076
MANGANO, GUY J	SUPREME CO URT JUSTICES-OCA	\$126,623	\$4,748,373	TRUNZO, CAESAR		\$113,663	\$4,262,367
OSHEA, RICHARD M	SUNY HEALT H SCI CTR SYRACUSE	\$125,969	\$4,723,853	JOY, DANIEL W	SUPREME CO URT JUSTICES-OCA	\$113,652	\$4,261,950
BARRETT, WILLIAM M	OFF OF THE STATE COMPTROLLER	\$125,849	\$4,719,344	ROBERTO, ROBERT, JR	SUPREME CO URT JUSTICES-OCA	\$113,434	\$4,253,771
PIVER, M STEVEN	ROSWELL PA RK MEMORIAL INST	\$125,847	\$4,719,263	DEVANE, CHARLES M	DEPT OF CO RRECTIONAL SERVICES	\$113,211	\$4,245,402
NATOLI, JAMES G	EXECUTIVE CHAMBER	\$124,002	\$4,650,075	PALMO, JEAN	SUNY CENTR AL ADMIN	\$113,114	\$4,241,783
ELLERIN, BETTY W	SUPREME CO URT JUSTICES-OCA	\$122,929	\$4,609,850	NOVIASKY, ATSUKO A	MOHAWK VAL LEY PSYCH CTR	\$113,086	\$4,240,725
THOMPSON, WILLIAM C	SUPREME CO URT JUSTICES-OCA	\$122,697	\$4,601,142	CONROY, JOHN R	DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	\$112,824	\$4,230,906
ROHLF, JANICE LEE	SUNY STONY BROOK	\$122,427	\$4,591,010	GILCHRIST, KATHLEEN	DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES	\$112,686	\$4,225,727
KING, GEORGE S	OFF OF THE STATE COMPTROLLER	\$122,227	\$4,583,505	MATTINA, JOSEPH S	OFFICE OF COURT ADMIN NORMAL	\$112,644	\$4,224,150
KHAN, FAIZ U	ELMIRA PSY CH CTR	\$120,758	\$4,528,425	LURIE, EDWARD S	NYS SENATE REGULAR ANNUAL	\$112,597	\$4,222,377
HOUSTON, FRANK	OFF OF THE STATE COMPTROLLER	\$120,620	\$4,523,243	HARRIS, RICHARD J	OFFICE OF REAL PROPERTY SERVIC	\$112,574	\$4,221,530
THORNTON, MARILYN	DEPARTMENT OF LAW	\$120,325	\$4,512,181	FEIS, RICHARD S	SUPREME CT -1ST CIVIL BRANCH	\$112,570	\$4,221,357
RAY, RONALD A	EDUCATION DEPARTMENT	\$120,196	\$4,507,348	SMITH, GREGORY L	OFF OF THE STATE COMPTROLLER	\$112,314	\$4,211,777
FARETRA, GLORIA	QUEENS PSY CH CTR CHILDREN	\$119,887	\$4,495,763	WERNER, THOMAS C	DEPT TRANS PORTATION REGION 1	\$112,256	\$4,209,588
KENNY, JAMES F	NYC FAMILY COURT	\$119,731	\$4,489,899	EDMAN, ARNOLD	APPELLATE DIV 2ND DEPT	\$112,237	\$4,208,888
RICHTER, DAVID M	SUNY CENTR AL ADMIN	\$119,636	\$4,486,350	KURSKY, MANUEL	BANKING DE PARTMENT	\$112,109	\$4,204,092
RIVERA, ISRAEL	DEPT OF CO RRECTIONAL SERVICES	\$119,633	\$4,486,241	KING, PETER G	DEPT TRANS PORTATION REG 11	\$112,065	\$4,202,448
CAREY, JOAN B	SUPREME CO URT JUSTICES-OCA	\$119,615	\$4,485,551	DAVIDOFF, NEIL J	OFFICE OF GENERAL SERVICES	\$111,982	\$4,199,342
COWHEY, JAMES R	SUPREME CO URT JUSTICES-OCA	\$119,611	\$4,485,413	PARIS, FREDERICK R	APPELLATE DIV 2ND DEPT	\$111,900	\$4,196,258
O'HARA, JOHN J	SUNY HEALT H SCI CTR BROOKLYN	\$119,594	\$4,484,775	TRIMBLE, ROBERT B	DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH	\$111,845	\$4,194,172
ROTH, HONORABLE RENEE R	OFF COURT ADMIN NYC JUDGES	\$119,440	\$4,478,981	SCRODANUS, ROSEMARIE S	SUNY CENTR AL ADMIN	\$111,712	\$4,189,190
KRISHNAPPA, KACHIGERE S	MOHAWK VAL LEY PSYCH CTR	\$118,668	\$4,450,053	CASEY, JOHN T	SUPREME CO URT JUSTICES-OCA	\$111,704	\$4,188,900
ALLOCCA, JAMES V	SUPREME CT -1ST CIVIL BRANCH	\$118,340	\$4,437,754	GOGEL, JANET L	APPELLATE DIV 2ND DEPT	\$111,649	\$4,186,845
DONNELLY, DENNIS W	OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATION	\$117,889	\$4,420,850	TAKITA, HIROSHI	ROSWELL PA RK MEMORIAL INST	\$111,096	\$4,166,100
BURDICK, RICHARD C	NYS SENATE REGULAR ANNUAL	\$117,722	\$4,414,586	PATIL, SHYAM	CENTRAL NY PSYCH CTR	\$110,895	\$4,158,560
PANDYA, ASHVINKUMAR	CREEDMOOR PSYCH CTR	\$117,600	\$4,410,000	SOSSEI, STEVEN E	OFF OF THE STATE COMPTROLLER	\$110,870	\$4,157,627
BOGGESS, STEVEN M	SENATE SPE CIAL ANNUAL PAYROLL	\$117,541	\$4,407,794	MCKINNEY, HAROLD	MT MCGREGO R CORR FACILITY	\$110,771	\$4,153,898
NUTTALL, JOHN H	DEPT OF CO RRECTIONAL SERVICES	\$117,440	\$4,404,006	DINAKAR, HASSAN S	ROCKLAND P SYCH CTR	\$110,657	\$4,149,637
*Assumes retirement age EE IDC Form FOO IF OF C	OLA aug. 1 E9/ parusar						

^{*}Assumes retirement age 55, IRS Form 590 LE 85, COLA avg. 1.5% per year.

